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Public Notices
BANK OF ENGLAND

The following notice is in substitution for that which appeared on page 11201 o/The London Gazette dated 5th August 1994:

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Viet, ch 32,18 & 19 Geo. 5 ch. 13 and 19 & 20 Eliz. 2 ch. 24,
for the week ending on Wednesday, the 3rd day of August 1994.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT

Notes Issued:
In Circulation
In Banking Department

18,313,827,748
6,172,252

£18,320,000,000

Government Debt
Other Government Securities
Other Securities
Coin other than Gold Coin

Amount of Fiduciary Issue
Gold Coin and Bullion ...

7,884,504,013
10,435,495,987

... £18,320,000,000

Dated the 4th day of August 1994.

£18,320,000,000

G. E. A. Kentfield, Chief Cashier

BANKING DEPARTMENT

Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Exchequer,

National Loans Fund National Debt
Commissioners and Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

£
14,553,000

1,156,657,309
4,614,434,115

£5,785,644,424

Government Securities ...
Other Securities ...
Notes
Coin

£
1,018,778,709
4,760,470,268

6,172,252
223,195

£5,785,644,424

Dated the 4th day of August 1994. G. E. A. Kentfield, Chief Cashier


