

# The London Gazette

## Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

WEDNESDAY, 10th AUGUST 1994

## **Public Notices**

### **BANK OF ENGLAND**

The following notice is in substitution for that which appeared on page 11201 of The London Gazette dated 5th August 1994:

An Account pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Vict. ch 32, 18 & 19 Geo. 5 ch. 13 and 19 & 20 Eliz. 2 ch. 24, for the week ending on Wednesday, the 3rd day of August 1994.

#### ISSUE DEPARTMENT

Notes Issued: In Circulation In Banking Department	18,313,827,748 6,172,252	Government Debt Other Government Securities Other Securities Coin other than Gold Coin	•••		•••	7,884,504,013 10,435,495,987
	!	Amount of Fiduciary Issue Gold Coin and Bullion	•••	•••	•••	£18,320,000,000
	£18,320,000,000				•	£18,320,000,000
Dated the 4th day of August 1994.		•	(	G. E. A.	Kentfi	eld, Chief Cashier
Capital	BANKING D  £ 14,553,000  1,156,657,309 4,614,434,115  £5,785,644,424	Government Securities Other Securities Notes Coin				£ 1,018,778,709 4,760,470,268 6,172,252 223,195 £5,785,644,424
Detail the 4th day of Assesset 1004				C F 4	Vand	ald Chief Cashier